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Wed, January 8 Introduction to Pottery - Presentation 

Mon, January 13 Demonstration - Pit Fire Bottle 
Wed, January 15 Work on Pit Fire Bottle 
Wed, January 22 Work on Pit Fire Bottle 
Mon, January 27  

National Lutheran Schools Week Wed, January 29 
Mon, February 3 Work on Pit Fire Bottle 
Wed, February 5 Terra Sigulata Bottles 

Mon, February 10 Demonstration - Big Project 
Wed, February 12 Demonstration - Potter’s Wheel 
Wed, February 19 SNOW DAY 
Mon, February 24  
Wed, February 26  

Mon, March 3 Sophie Beck Liberty Miller  
Wed, March 5 Ben Buethe Andrew Welton  

Mon, March 10 Michael Schellhase Paul Beaulieu  
Wed, March 12 Sophie Beck Liberty Miller  
Mon, March 24 Ben Buethe   
Wed, March 26 Michael Schellhase Paul Beaulieu Andrew Welton 
Mon, March 31 Pit Fire Decorating 

Wed, April 2 Sophie Beck Liberty Miller Michael Schellhase 
Mon, April  7 Pit Fire 
Wed, April 9 Ben Buethe Andrew Welton Paul Beaulieu 

Mon, April 14  
Mini-Courses 

Wed, April 16 
Wed, April 23 Sophie Beck Liberty Miller  
Mon, April 28 Ben Buethe Andrew Welton  
Wed, April 30 Michael Schellhase Paul Beaulieu  

Mon, May 5    
Wed, May 7    

Mon, May 12    
Wed, May 14    

Thurs, May 19 
Class Trips Tues, May 21 

 
 


